CENNIK

Radeks

WYROBOW

Obejma bez nawiertki ,,TOP LOAD,,

PE 100

Odgalezienie siodlowe z zaworem

PE 100

d
355/400-63
355/400-90
450/500-90
355/400-100
450/500-110
355/400-125
450/500-125

d
90/63
110/63
125/63
140/63
160/63
180/63
200/63
225/63
250/63
280/63
315/63

EUR/szt.
na zapytanie
na zapytanie
na zapytanie
na zapytanie
na zapytanie
na zapytanie
na zapytanie

EUR/szt.
90,51
93,03
96,50

104,27
108,50
110,15
117,71
120,65
142,07
142,91
148,89



